
Fanclub-Schießen
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

24.01.2025

ERGEBNISSE

CLUB-VERGLEICH

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. TSV 1860 München 88 1333 955 832 1333

35 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 97 94 82 97

36 Meier, Markus 45000057 96 94 92 96

13 Wurm, Walter 45000081 94 90 89 94

10 Berger, Florian 45000011 92 88 87 92

18 Billinger, Dieter 45000052 92 91 86 92

38 Mayer, Patrick 45000088 91 89 91

1 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 90 87 85 90

21 Feichtner, Anna 45000078 88 78 77 88

22 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 87 80 75 87

37 Stinn, Peter 45000033 87 83 82 87

11 Hanft, Günter 45000075 85 85

6 Namberger, Markus 45000012 84 84

12 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 84 84

15 Linner, Christoph 45000019 83 83

9 Schuster, Florian 45000009 83 81 77 83

14 Wurm, Anita 45000082 83 76 75 (83)

16 Wurm, Isabel 45000076 83 76 73 (83)

33 Berger, Michael 45000017 82 76 73 (82)

17 Kollmannsberger, Lisa 45000077 82 75 (82)

20 Kollmannsberger, Tanja 45000080 81 69 (81)

8 Fiedler, Christian 45000103 76 69 56 (76)

19 Kollmannsberger, Anna 45000079 76 58 (76)

2. FC Bayern München 89 1315 1227 912 1315

24 Wolfertstetter, Hans 42800384 98 97 98

7 Müller, Hans 45000008 96 96 92 96

5 Müller, Johannes 45000007 95 94 92 95

29 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45000087 95 94 95

31 Wurm, Peter 45000061 93 92 89 93

23 Billinger, Thomas 45000083 92 89 86 92

34 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 90 83 76 90

27 Berger, Mike 45000023 89 82 79 89

30 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 86 75 72 86

4 Klima, Winni 4500074 85 85 85 85

2 Axthammer, Lambert 45000074 81 77 81

26 Watzl, Armin 45000042 81 74 70 81

28 Watzl, Raphael 45000084 79 46 33 79

25 Watzl, Thomas 45000056 79 77 73 79



32 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 76 66 65 76

3 Klima, Eva 45000073 65 64 59 (65)
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Fanclub-Schießen
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

24.01.2025

ERGEBNISSE

MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Platz
GruppenNr
PassNr

Gruppe
Schütze

Anzahl

1. 121 TSV 1860 München 22

45000011 Berger, Florian

45000017 Berger, Michael

45000052 Billinger, Dieter

45000078 Feichtner, Anna

45000103 Fiedler, Christian

45000075 Hanft, Günter

45000060 Hiebl, Susanne

45000079 Kollmannsberger, Anna

45000077 Kollmannsberger, Lisa

45000062 Kollmannsberger, Rainer

45000080 Kollmannsberger, Tanja

45000019 Linner, Christoph

45000088 Mayer, Patrick

45000057 Meier, Markus

45000012 Namberger, Markus

45000026 Parzinger, Thomas

45000009 Schuster, Florian

45000059 Sigl, Andreas

45000033 Stinn, Peter

45000082 Wurm, Anita

45000076 Wurm, Isabel

45000081 Wurm, Walter

2. 120 FC Bayern München 16

45000074 Axthammer, Lambert

45000023 Berger, Mike

45000083 Billinger, Thomas

45000027 Donhauser, Thomas

45000010 Holzbauer, Reinhard

45000050 Kirschner, Philipp

45000073 Klima, Eva

4500074 Klima, Winni

45000008 Müller, Hans

45000007 Müller, Johannes

45000042 Watzl, Armin

45000084 Watzl, Raphael

45000056 Watzl, Thomas

42800384 Wolfertstetter, Hans - Eglhart 7 - 83370 Seeon



45000087 Wolfertstetter , Fabian

45000061 Wurm, Peter
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Fanclub-Schießen
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

24.01.2025

ERGEBNISSE

WANDERSCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 18 Billinger, Dieter 45000052 21.9 33.5 171.2 172.1 378.8 530.9 21.9

2. 5 Müller, Johannes 45000007 41.1 79.2 82.7 86.5 142.0 275.8 41.1

3. 36 Meier, Markus 45000057 56.1 140.9 145.7 152.1 226.0 286.6 56.1

4. 24 Wolfertstetter, Hans
SG Seeon

42800384 57.4 66.0 70.0 82.7 98.2 134.7 57.4

5. 8 Fiedler, Christian 45000103 61.2 302.8 428.4 595.1 675.3 727.0 61.2

6. 10 Berger, Florian 45000011 66.0 126.9 253.6 294.7 419.7 428.2 66.0

7. 35 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 82.8 102.3 204.3 314.3 319.0 338.7 82.8

8. 20 Kollmannsberger, Tanja 45000080 92.9 183.8 296.5 302.9 334.2 409.5 92.9

9. 17 Kollmannsberger, Lisa 45000077 93.9 204.7 351.7 352.2 462.2 581.1 93.9

10. 13 Wurm, Walter 45000081 98.6 219.5 257.0 262.0 268.9 327.1 98.6

11. 31 Wurm, Peter 45000061 101.6 131.0 192.9 244.7 261.5 296.7 101.6

12. 28 Watzl, Raphael 45000084 103.4 151.8 162.8 267.5 583.0 650.5 103.4

13. 38 Mayer, Patrick 45000088 106.4 201.4 220.0 373.3 392.8 474.0 106.4

14. 34 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 118.6 132.0 196.1 233.6 282.1 314.6 118.6

15. 22 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 118.8 287.1 330.4 363.6 399.7 418.1 118.8

16. 29 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45000087 122.0 152.5 240.2 258.0 270.5 283.7 122.0

17. 37 Stinn, Peter 45000033 137.3 200.9 331.1 401.1 428.0 466.1 137.3

18. 21 Feichtner, Anna 45000078 143.6 150.0 165.5 183.3 295.2 365.0 143.6

19. 26 Watzl, Armin 45000042 152.8 472.6 558.1 587.7 873.1 892.8 152.8

20. 7 Müller, Hans 45000008 166.4 172.6 284.3 323.4 332.4 333.0 166.4

21. 15 Linner, Christoph 45000019 176.4 316.4 364.0 434.3 526.6 769.4 176.4

22. 19 Kollmannsberger, Anna 45000079 233.8 282.1 441.8 821.4 832.6 918.6 233.8

23. 33 Berger, Michael 45000017 234.0 498.5 591.1 621.8 718.8 754.0 234.0

24. 14 Wurm, Anita 45000082 234.8 412.0 551.3 650.1 688.6 756.7 234.8

25. 32 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 236.2 474.6 590.1 619.2 685.6 1194.1 236.2

26. 9 Schuster, Florian 45000009 274.0 544.7 556.9 578.7 648.4 649.1 274.0

27. 23 Billinger, Thomas 45000083 277.5 288.0 341.0 378.4 437.8 510.5 277.5

28. 6 Namberger, Markus 45000012 282.5 479.4 701.9 805.9 845.1 981.4 282.5

29. 16 Wurm, Isabel 45000076 295.7 300.6 316.3 338.5 410.1 671.1 295.7

30. 3 Klima, Eva 45000073 327.6 376.9 465.0 727.4 750.1 983.9 327.6

31. 27 Berger, Mike 45000023 330.8 425.2 542.2 587.3 673.4 772.3 330.8

32. 2 Axthammer, Lambert 45000074 361.4 441.8 481.3 490.2 720.1 852.4 361.4

33. 11 Hanft, Günter 45000075 375.8 411.1 487.5 748.2 826.9 878.9 375.8

34. 1 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 396.4 406.9 439.3 536.7 559.5 647.7 396.4

35. 30 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 447.6 528.0 565.2 587.6 697.3 748.1 447.6

36. 25 Watzl, Thomas 45000056 458.3 575.8 581.6 677.1 722.7 830.7 458.3

37. 4 Klima, Winni 4500074 460.8 481.0 512.6 567.5 572.4 680.1 460.8



38. 12 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 472.5 585.6 617.4 705.4 736.3 757.3 472.5
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